
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 6

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

10 Grove Racing 1:57.790 24 164.73Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 411

9 GetSpeed 1:58.638 4 0.848 163.56Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 352 0.848

85 CP Racing 1:59.012 12 1.222 163.04Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 33AM
1

3 0.374

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.369 7 1.579 162.55Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 31P/A
1

4 0.357

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.409 18 1.619 162.50Bentley - Continental GT3 24P/A
2

5 0.040

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.753 9 1.963 162.03Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 42P/A
3

6 0.344

63 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.786 39 1.996 161.99Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO2 47P/A
4

7 0.033

83 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.333 7 2.543 161.25Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 438 0.547

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.725 29 3.935 159.41Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 42P/A
5

9 1.392

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.141 29 4.351 158.87Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 51AM
2

10 0.416

50 Huber Motorsport 2:02.752 19 4.962 158.07Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 36P/A
6

11 0.611

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:02.793 29 5.003 158.02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 29P/A
7

12 0.041

76 7TSIX 0.00McLaren - 720S GT3 1P/A
8

13

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 1P/A
9

14
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 6

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.369 7 162.55Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 311

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.409 18 0.040 162.50Bentley - Continental GT3 242 0.040

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.753 9 0.384 162.03Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 423 0.344

63 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.786 39 0.417 161.99Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO2 474 0.033

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.725 29 2.356 159.41Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 425 1.939

50 Huber Motorsport 2:02.752 19 3.383 158.07Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 366 1.027

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:02.793 29 3.424 158.02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 297 0.041

76 7TSIX 0.00McLaren - 720S GT3 18

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 19

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 1:59.012 12 163.04Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 331

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.141 29 3.129 158.87Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 512 3.129

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Toro Verde 2:02.542 26 158.35Ginetta - G56 Cup 361
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 6

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

901 PRO sport Racing 2:03.428 8 157.21Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 39AM
1

1

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.639 4 0.211 156.94Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 142 0.211

930 HRT Performance 2:03.652 3 0.224 156.92Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 38AM
2

3 0.013

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.063 29 1.635 155.15Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 37AM
3

4 1.411

937 SMP Racing 2:06.569 2 3.141 153.31Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 65 1.506

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:08.528 3 5.100 150.97Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 8AM
4

6 1.959

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.660 24 5.232 150.82Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 35AM
5

7 0.132

907 RPM Racing 2:09.949 2 6.521 149.32Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 14AM
6

8 1.289

903 Red Ant Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 19

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 PRO sport Racing 2:03.428 8 157.21Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 391

930 HRT Performance 2:03.652 3 0.224 156.92Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 382 0.224

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.063 29 1.635 155.15Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 1.411

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:08.528 3 5.100 150.97Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 84 3.465

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.660 24 5.232 150.82Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 355 0.132

907 RPM Racing 2:09.949 2 6.521 149.32Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 146 1.289

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:19.690 4 138.91Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 37TCX
1

1

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:19.690 4 138.91Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 371

Car #26 - No transponder
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